-m = - 6 16:38 Mangatu Solar Eclipse  Isobel Jayne Bevitt
TW| I |g ht J um p iNn g - 7 16:40 Nitro Bombshell Danni Bird
8 16:42 Smudge Rosa Klingender
# 2 9 16:44  Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar
10 16:46 Lone Star Fenella Train
11 16:48 Pied Piper Hallowen Ava Nash-Wheatley
12 16:50 Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah
13  16:52 Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin
14  16:54 Alonzo Fantasy Lucy Robinson
Heathcote [_odge - Thu, 03:30 pm 15 16:56 Dancing diva Temara Randell
16 16:58 Tawa-iti Smarty Pants Matilda Richmond-
Field
50cm 17 17:00 Mount Tullock Skylark  Victoria Dorward
Ponies - 50cm 18  17:02 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham
19 17:04 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper
1 16:30  Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham 80cm
2 15:32 Dancing diva Temara Randell
3 156:34  April Brieanna kersel Ponies - 80cm
4 15:36 Bali Georgie Whyte
5 15:38  Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah 1 17:11  Smudge Rosa Klingender
6 1540 Tawa-iti Smarty Pants  Matilda Richmond- 2 17:13 Shere Zeus Danni Bird
Field 3 17:15 My Girl Lollipop Chloe Cann
7 15:42  Pied Piper Hallowen Ava Nash-Wheatley 4 17:17 Hunter Harper Harvey
60cm 5 17:19  Lone Star Fenella Train
) 6 17:21  Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin
Ponies - 60cm 7 1723 PickMee Marshmallow  Ruby Altham
8 17:25 Alonzo Fantasy Lucy Robinson
1T 1549  Alfie Bianca Hope 9  17:27 PickMee Luna Eclipse  Sophie Altham
2 15:51 My Girl Lollipop Chloe Cann 10 1729 Alfie Bianca Hope
3 15:53  Mount Tullock Skylark Victoria Dorward 11 17:31  Black Current Erin Trent
4 1555 Hunter Harper Harvey 12 17:33 Mount Tullock Skylark  Victoria Dorward
5 15:57 Rennington Classy Bebe Sophie Altham 13 1735 Tika Manaia Sheridan
6 156:59  Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar 14  17:37 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper
7 16:01  Smudge Rosa Klingender 15  17:39 Mangatu Solar Eclipse  Isobel Jayne Bevitt
8  16:03 Dancing diva Temara Randell 16 17:41 Kaieto Tiki Tane Ella Farquhar
9 16:05 Onetai Red Gem Addison Trumper 17 17:43  Paint The Skye Chloe Cann
10 16:07 Little Explorer Victoria Dorward 18  17:45 Nitro Bombshell Danni Bird
11 16:09 Pied Piper Hallowen Ava Nash-Wheatley
12 16:11 Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah 90cm
13 16:13 Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin Ponies - 90cm
14  16:15 Tawa-iti Smarty Pants Matilda Richmond-
. Field ) 1 17:52  Just Sammie Matilda Burne
15 16:17 Bali Georgie Whyte ] o
16 1619 April Brieanna kersel 2 17:54  Nitro Bombshell Danni Bird
) . . 3 17:56 A Kind of Magic Tessa Moffett
17  16:21 PickMee Luna Eclipse  Sophie Altham .
4 17:58 Lone Star Fenella Train
70cm 5 18:00 PickMee Marshmallow  Ruby Altham
Ponies - 70cm 6 18:02 Paint The Skye Chloe Cann
7 18:04 Alonzo Fantasy Lucy Robinson
1 16:28 Hunter Harper Harvey 8 18:06 Fire Bandit Isobel Jayne Bevitt
2 16:30 Little Explorer Victoria Dorward o 16:08  Tika Manaia Sheridan
3 16:32 PickMee Luna Eclipse  Sophie Altham 10 78:70  Shere Zeus Danni Bird
4 16:3¢ My Girl Lollipop Chloe Cann 11 18:12  Black Current Erin Trent
5 16:36 Tika Manaia Sheridan
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1.00m

Ponies - 1.00m

10
11

16:11
16:13

Castellar FL
Suit'N'Ty

80cm

Horses - 80cm

Emmie Mulinder
Ellie Fitzgerald

1 18:19 A Kind of Magic Tessa Moffett
2 18:21  Shere Zeus Danni Bird
3 18:23  Paint The Skye Chloe Cann 1
4 18:25 Fire Bandit Isobel Jayne Bevitt 2
5 18:27  Just Sammie Matilda Burne 3
6 18:29 PickMee Marshmallow  Ruby Altham 4
7 18:31  Black Current Erin Trent 5
6
1.10m
Ponies - 1.10m 7
8
1 18:38  AHD Dynamo Danni Bird 9
2 18:40 AKind of Magic Tessa Moffett 10
11
1.15m 12
Ponies - 1.15m 13
14
1 18:47 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird 15
16

Heathcote Lodge - Fri, 03:30 pm

16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30

16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50

Henton First Officer
Keepario

Will Turner

Friday Woolfe
Bacardi Spice
Arlento

Poppy Blue MSNZ
Suit'N'Ty

PickMee Full Disclosure

Canaletto
Tamatino
Castellar FL
Charlton Blast
Bruno FL

All About Time
Mossi

90cm

Horses - 90cm

Amanda Pottinger
charlee spotswood
Yvonne Steers
Dani Miller

Brooke Olsen

Matilda Shotter
Davies

Stella Peachey
Ellie Fitzgerald
Melanie Altham
asher dagg
Catherine Leonard
Emmie Mulinder
Joanna Train
Felicity Charman
charlee spotswood
Amanda Pottinger

60cm ;
Horses - 60cm 3
4
1 16:30 Tamatino Catherine Leonard 5
2 15:32  Charlton Blast Joanna Train 6
3 16:34 Canaletto asher dagg 7
4 15:36  Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair 8
5 156:38  Poppy Blue MSNZ Stella Peachey 9
6 15:40 Bruno FL Felicity Charman 10
7 15:42 Draco Brooke Edgecombe
8 1544 SuitNTy Ellie Fitzgerald "
9 15:46  Castellar FL Emmie Mulinder 12

70cm

Horses - 70cm

16:57
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:15

17:17
17:19

Bacardi Spice

Zancado Blue MSNZ

All About Time
Mossi

Friday Woolfe
Fabiola

Will Turner

PickMee Full Disclosure

Warlock LS
Arlento

Henton First Officer

Keepario

1.00m

Horses -1.00m

Brooke Olsen
Tylah Amrein
charlee spotswood
Amanda Pottinger
Dani Miller

Katrina Jenkins
Yvonne Steers
Melanie Altham
Amy Sorensen

Matilda Shotter
Davies

Amanda Pottinger
charlee spotswood

15:53
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09

© 00 N O O b WON =

Bacardi Spice
Henton First Officer
Charlton Blast
Poppy Blue MSNZ
Bruno FL
Canaletto

Draco

Tamatino

Keep Dreaming

Brooke Olsen
Amanda Pottinger
Joanna Train

Stella Peachey
Felicity Charman
asher dagg

Brooke Edgecombe
Catherine Leonard
Rebecca Mair
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17:26
17:28
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:44

Calypso Xtreme
Enticing
Mossi

Capleton De La Tour

WSJ Yogi
Big Easy

Zancado Blue MSNZ

Keepario

PickMee Full Disclosure

Warlock LS

Brieanna kersel
Portia Wright
Amanda Pottinger
Matilda Burne
Joanna Smith
Dani Miller

Tylah Amrein
charlee spotswood
Melanie Altham
Amy Sorensen
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11 17:46
12 17:48
13 17:50

Max
Condor Xtreme
Fabiola

1.10m

Horses -1.10m

Amanda Pottinger
Brieanna kersel
Katrina Jenkins

17:57
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11

0 N O Ok~ WODN -

Condor Xtreme

Max

Capleton De La Tour
Enticing

WSJ Yogi

Big Easy

Chasing Great
Calypso Xtreme

1.20m

Horses -1.20cm

Brieanna kersel
Amanda Pottinger
Matilda Burne
Portia Wright
Joanna Smith
Dani Miller
Amanda Pottinger
Brieanna kersel

1 18:18

Chasing Great

Amanda Pottinger
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